
WINE BOTTLE SHOP & TASTING VENU



CHEESE ONLY MEAT ONLY

1 Cheese 

2 Cheeses 

3 Cheeses

1 Meat 

2 Meats 

3 Meats

$12 

$22 

$33

$12 

$22 

$33

3 WINES $20  |   4 WINES $30

Choose what type of wines you want to taste and selects will be 
hand picked by Shirley based on your tasting profile upon your request.

*CHAMPAGNE IS AVAILABLE BY BOTTLE ONLY 
*AVAILABLE BY GLASS: Red, White, Rose $9 / Sparkling $10

Red / White / Rosé / Sparkling

CHEESE & MEAT COMBO

1 Cheese + 1 Meat  

2 Cheeses + 2 Meats 

3 Cheeses + 3 Meats

4 Cheeses + 4 Meats 

5 Cheeses + 5 Meats 

Large Charcuterie
(for 20 people)

$24 

$44 

$65

$85 

$108 

$160

Choose how many 
cheeeses and meats you 
want to customize your 
own charcuterie plate!

MIX & MATCH

Please call ahead of time to order for 10 people and more. Price may vary for certain 
products. Served with house baguette. Gluten free crackers are not included. You may 
select accoutrements at the front of the store.



$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$10.99

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

SMOKED SALMON

TURKEY CRANBERRY

CUBAN SANDWICH

ITALIAN PROSCIUTTO

SOUTHWEST

STRAWBERRY PROSCIUTTO

VEGAN SANDWICH

House Mustard, Pastrami, Tomato, Greens, 
Swiss on Baguette

Smoked Salmon, Goat or Ginamarie Cream 
Cheese, Capers, Chipotle Sauce

Smoked Turkey, Brie, Cranberry Sauce, 
Avocado, Mayo

Smoked Pork Loin, House Mustard, 
Pickles and Pepper Jack Cheese

Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Balsamic 
Vinegar, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Tomato, Greens

Smoked Turkey, Habanero Jack Cheese, 
Avocado, Jalapeños, Chipotle Sauce

Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Strawberry 
Jam, Greens

Hummus, Greens, Cucumber, Tomatoes

MAKE YOUR OWN

BREAD

MEAT

CHEESE

Soft French Roll /Baguette 

French Ham / Smoked Turkey 

Italian Mortadella / Tuna / Salami 

Prosciutto / Pork Pate / Roasted Beef 

Calabrese Hot Salami / Grilled Chicken

Swiss / Cheddar / 

Provolone / Goat Cheese / 

Habanero Jack / 

French Brie / 

Fresh Mozzarella

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

VEGGIE BURGER

FRENCHIE

Southwestern Style Chipotle Black Bean 
With Chipotle Mayo, Pepper Jack Cheese 
Tomato, Greens

French Baguette, Butter and Swiss with 
Cornichons, Jambon De Paris

HOUSE SANDWICH

ITALIANO SANDWICH

Italian Prosciutto, Mortadella with Provolone 
Cheese, Roasted Red Pepper, Sun-dried 
Tomato with Extra Virgin Olive Oil

*Add $2 for Avocado



$35

$35

$50

$30

6pc $9.99 / 12pc $16

FRENCH RACLETTE CHEESE

SPANISH BOARD 1

SPANISH BOARD 2

SALMON BOARD

FRENCH BOARD

ESCARGOTS

With Salami, Prosciutto, Cornichon, and 
Baguette (Serves 2 people)

Serrano Ham, Chorizo Pamplona, Manzanilla 
Olive, Marcona Almond and Spanish Manchego 
Cheese, serve with Baguette

Jason Iberico Ham, Chorizo, Drunken Goat, 
Olives, Manchego Cheese, Truffle Chips, 
serve with Spanish Torta.

Wild Salmon, Ginamarie Cream Cheese, or  
Goat Cheese, Cucumber and Green, Tomato, 
serve with Truffle Chips and Baguette

Duck Rillettes, Truffle Mousse Pate, Framage 
D’affinois, Baguette

Large Escargots with Pesto Sauce

HOUSE SPECIALS SALAD

HOUSE SALAD $11.99

Fresh green, Cucumber, Avocado, Walnut, 
Feta Cheese, Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinaigrette

DESERT

GELATO CAKE

TIRAMISU

ESPRESSO CREAM BRULEE

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

4 oz. $5.00

Cup $7.00 / Large $60

$7

$7

$35

*Add $2 for Meat



$500 per hour 
2 hours minimum 
25 people Max in the venue 
 
$150 deposit

FRIDAY-MONDAY

$400 per hour 
2 hours minimum 
25 people Max in the venue 
 
$150 deposit

TUESDAY-THURSDAY

15 minutes permitted to set up and break-down event. More than 30 minutes 
will be charged per hourly rate. 
 
$150 deposit of the minimum is required at the time of your reservation 
booking and is applied as a credit on the food and beverage portion of your 
final bill at the conclusion of your event. 
 
Guests are responsible for any overages, and refunds are not given 
for shortfalls. 
 
Any additional details upon request



TUESDAY - SATURDAY, 1 1AM TO 6PM PST

PICK UP & DELIVERY

STORE INFO.

141 Gough St, San Francisco, 
CA 94102, USA

Call or Text 510-816-4508 to Place Your Order

sfwineandcheese@gmail.com

510-816-4508

SF Wine and Cheese is a locally-owned market featuring a wide 
selection of wine, cheese, and other goods. 


